The Supreme Conrt of Ghic

ADMINISTRATIVE ACTIONS

[Cite as 01/03/2014 Administrative Actions, 2014-Ohio-6.]

January 3, 2014

ATTORNEY-REGISTRATION MATTERS

The following attorneys were suspended from the practice of law for failing to
comply with the registration requirements set forth in Gov.Bar R. VI(6). These
attorneys have applied for reinstatement, complied with the requirements of
Gov.Bar R. VI(1), paid all applicable registration and reinstatement fees, and
been reinstated to the practice of law.

Attorney Name

Ohio

Clark
Wilfred Lee Potter

Cuyahoga
James Gerard Corrigan
Michael Patrick Meehan

Fairfield
Michad Jeffrey Hayes

Franklin
Harvey Steiger Minton

Hardin
Eric Lafayette Sanders

Lucas

Allan Scott Fisher

Dore Russell Shafransky
Julie Claire Taylor

Attorney Number  Suspension Date

Reinstatement Date

0029121

0029130
0059515

0069111

0031028

0072381

0034100
0085848
0041798

11/1/2013

11/1/2013
11/1/2013

12/3/2007

11/1/2013

11/1/2013

11/1/2013
11/1/2013
11/1/2013

12/6/2013

12/30/2013
12/2/2013

12/13/2013

12/30/2013

12/30/2013

12/6/2013
12/6/2013
12/30/2013



Summit
Raobert Stephen Kline

Out-of-State

Arizona
GinaMarie Bilyk
Fred Weisman

California
David Alexander Bruscino

Illinois
Peter Maurice Ellis

Kentucky
Catherine Thomas Guilfoyle
Rabert L ee Raper

New Mexico
Charles William Bennett

Pennsylvania
Gregory Matthew Rosko

0084758

0090029

0000680

0040937

0070264

0024112
0075847

0070363

0082040

11/1/2013

11/1/2013

11/1/2013

11/1/2013

11/1/2013

12/2/2005
11/1/2013

11/1/2013

11/1/2013

12/6/2013

12/30/2013

12/30/2013

12/30/2013

12/30/2013

12/30/2013
12/30/2013

12/6/2013

12/30/2013
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